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1. CADEMIC CALENDER
JUNE 2023

Date Day Day
Order

Events No of
Working
Days

01 Thu
02 Fri
03 Sat
04 Sun
05 Mon
06 Tue
07 Wed
08 Thu
09 Fri
10 Sat
11 Sun
12 Mon
13 Tue
14 Wed
15 Thu
16 Fri
17 Sat
18 Sun
19 Mon I Reopening of UG II & III Year 01
20 Tue II 02
21 Wed III 03
22 Thu IV Reopening of UG I Year& Bridge

Course Started for UG I Years
Faculty Development Programme –

Phase I

04

23 Fri V 05
24 Sat
25 Sun
26 Mon VI 06
27 Tue I 07
28 Wed II 08
29 Thu BAKRID - Holiday
30 Fri III UG I Year & Bridge Course Ended 09
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JULY 2023
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Sat Faculty Development Programme
– Phase II

02 Sun
03 Mon IV 10
04 Tue V 11
05 Wed VI 12
06 Thu I 13
07 Fri II 14
08 Sat
09 Sun Moharam - Holiday
10 Mon III ELA – Inaugural Meet - English 15
11 Tue IV 16
12 Wed V 17
13 Thu VI 18
14 Fri I Software Training and Placement

Programme
19

15 Sat
16 Sun
17 Mon II 20
18 Tue III 21
19 Wed IV 22
20 Thu V 23
21 Fri VI ELA Meet - English 24
22 Sat
23 Sun
24 Mon I Commencement of First Internal

Test
25

25 Tue II 26
26 Wed III 27
27 Thu IV 28
28 Fri V 29
29 Sat
30 Sun
31 Mon VI 30
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AUGUST 2023
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Tue I 31
02 Wed II 32
03 Thu III 33
04 Fri IV 34
05 Sat Our Lady of Snow Festival – Local

Holiday
06 Sun
07 Mon V 35
08 Tue VI 36
09 Wed I Voters’ Day Awareness Programme 37

10 Thu II 38
11 Fri III 39
12 Sat
13 Sun
14 Mon IV Cyber Crime Emerging trends in Cyber

Security Programme
40

15 Tue Independence Day - Holiday
16 Wed V Empower your Mental Health

Programme
41

17 Thu VI 42
18 Fri I 43
19 Sat
20 Sun
21 Mon II 44
22 Tue III 45
23 Wed IV 46
24 Thu V 47
25 Fri VI Blood Donation Camp 48
26 Sat
27 Sun
28 Mon I Commencement of Second Internal Test 49

29 Tue II 50
30 Wed III 51
31 Thu IV 52
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SEPTEMBER 2023
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Fri V 53
02 Sat
03 Sun
04 Mon VI ELA Competition - English 54
05 Tue I V. O. Chidambaram

Birthday& Teachers Day
Celebration

55

06 Wed Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday
07 Thu II 56
08 Fri III AIDS Awareness Programme 57
09 Sat
10 Sun
11 Mon IV ELA Meeting - English 58
12 Tue V 59
13 Wed VI 60
14 Thu I NSS Orientation Programme 61
15 Fri II Freshers’ Day Celebration 62
16 Sat
17 Sun VinayagarChathurthi -

Holiday
18 Mon III 63
19 Tue IV 64
20 Wed V 65
21 Thu VI 66
22 Fri I 67
23 Sat
24 Sun
25 Mon II 68
26 Tue III 69
27 Wed IV 70
28 Thu MiladiNabi - Holiday
29 Fri V 71
30 Sat



5

OCTOBER 2023
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Sun
02 Mon Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday
03 Tue VI 72
04 Wed I 73
05 Thu II 74
06 Fri III 75
07 Sat
08 Sun
09 Mon IV Commencement of Third

Internal Test
76

10 Tue V 77
11 Wed VI 78
12 Thu I 79
13 Fri II 80
14 Sat
15 Sun
16 Mon III 81
17 Tue IV 82
18 Wed V Commencement of

Practical Examination for
UG

83

19 Thu VI Intra-collegiate Cultural
Programme - GJ Fest

2K23

84

20 Fri I 85
21 Sat
22 Sun
23 Mon AyuthaPooja - Holiday
24 Tue VijayaDasami - Holiday
25 Wed II 86
26 Thu III 87
27 Fri IV 88
28 Sat
29 Sun
30 Mon V 89
31 Tue IV Last Working Day 90



6

NOVEMBER 2023
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Wed
02 Thu
03 Fri
04 Sat
05 Sun
06 Mon Commencement of

University Theory
Examination

07 Tue
08 Wed
09 Thu
10 Fri
11 Sat
12 Sun Deepavali - Holiday
13 Mon
14 Tue
15 Wed
16 Thu
17 Fri
18 Sat
19 Sun
20 Mon
21 Tue
22 Wed
23 Thu
24 Fri
25 Sat
26 Sun
27 Mon
28 Tue
29 Wed
30 Thu
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DECEMBER 2023
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Fri
02 Sat
03 Sun
04 Mon
05 Tue
06 Wed I Reopening of UG I, II &

III Year
01

07 Thu II 02
08 Fri II 03
09 Sat
10 Sun
11 Mon IV 04
12 Tue V 05
13 Wed VI 06
14 Thu I 07
15 Fri II 08
16 Sat
17 Sun
18 Mon III 09
19 Tue IV 10
20 Wed V 11
21 Thu VI 12
22 Fri I 13
23 Sat
24 Sun
25 Mon Christmas - Holiday
26 Tue II 14
27 Wed III 15
28 Thu IV 16
29 Fri V 17
30 Sat
31 Sun
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JANUARY 2024
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Mon English New Year - Holiday
02 Tue VI 18
03 Wed I 19
04 Thu II 20
05 Fri III ELA Meet - English 21
06 Sat
07 Sun
08 Mon IV Commencement of First Internal

Test
22

09 Tue V 23
10 Wed VI 24
11 Thu I 25
12 Fri II 26
13 Sat
14 Sun
15 Mon Thai Pongal - Holiday
16 Tue Thriuvalluvar Day - Holiday
17 Wed UzhavarThirunal - Holiday
18 Thu III 27
19 Fri IV 28
20 Sat
21 Sun
22 Mon V 29
23 Tue VI 30
24 Wed I 31
25 Thu Thai Poosam - Holiday
26 Fri Republic Day - Holiday
27 Sat
28 Sun
29 Mon II 32
30 Tue III 33
31 Wed IV 34
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FEBRUARY 2024
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Thu V 35
02 Fri VI 36
03 Sat
04 Sun
05 Mon I 37
06 Tue II 38
07 Wed III ELA Meet - English 39
08 Thu IV 40
09 Fri V Archeological Field visit –

History
41

10 Sat
11 Sun
12 Mon VI 42
13 Tue I 43
14 Wed II 44
15 Thu III 45
16 Fri IV Guest Lecture – Computer

Science
46

17 Sat
18 Sun
19 Mon V Commencement of Second

Internal Test
47

20 Tue VI World Social Justice Day -
History

48

21 Wed I 49
22 Thu II 50
23 Fri III Tamil Literary Association 51
24 Sat
25 Sun
26 Mon IV 52
27 Tue V 53
28 Wed VI 54
29 Thu I 55
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MARCH 2024
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Fri II Inter-collegiate Competition
- Commerce

56

02 Sat
03 Sun
04 Mon III 57
05 Tue IV 58
06 Wed V 59
07 Thu VI 60
08 Fri I Women’s Day Celebration 61
09 Sat
10 Sun
11 Mon II 62
12 Tue III Valedictory Ceremony of

ELA - English
63

13 Wed IV 64
14 Thu V 65
15 Fri VI 66
16 Sat
17 Sun
18 Mon I 67
19 Tue II 68
20 Wed III 69
21 Thu IV 70
22 Fri V Guest Lecture - History 71
23 Sat
24 Sun
25 Mon VI 72
26 Tue I 73
27 Wed II 74
28 Thu III 75
29 Fri Good Friday - Holiday
30 Sat
31 Sun Easter
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APRIL 2024
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Mon IV Commencement of Third
Internal Test

76

02 Tue V 77
03 Wed VI 78
04 Thu I 79
05 Fri II One Day Workshop - Commerce 80
06 Sat
07 Sun
08 Mon III Commencement of University

Practical Examination
81

09 Tue Telugu New Year - Holiday
10 Wed IV 82
11 Thu Ramzan - Holiday
12 Fri V Entrepreneurship Development

Programme - BBA
83

13 Sat
14 Sun Tamil New Year / Dr.Ambedkar

Birthday - Holiday
15 Mon VI 84
16 Tue I 85
17 Wed II 86
18 Thu III 87
19 Fri IV Hardware Workshop –

Computer Science
88

20 Sat
21 Sun MahaveeraVarthamanJeyanthi -

Holiday
22 Mon V 89
23 Tue VI 90
24 Wed I 91
25 Thu II 92
26 Fri II Last Working Day 93
27 Sat
28 Sun
29 Mon Commencement of University

Theory Examination
30 Tue
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MAY 2024
Date Day Day

Order
Events No of

Working
Days

01 Wed Labour Day -
Holiday

02 Thu
03 Fri
04 Sat
05 Sun
06 Mon
07 Tue
08 Wed
09 Thu
10 Fri
11 Sat
12 Sun
13 Mon
14 Tue
15 Wed
16 Thu
17 Fri
18 Sat
19 Sun
20 Mon
21 Tue
22 Wed
23 Thu
24 Fri
25 Sat
26 Sun
27 Mon
28 Tue
29 Wed
30 Thu
31 Fri


